
May 12 Thursday 7:00 PM
Spring Meeting at Windsor Park for all 
members

baking and 
coffee

May 25 Wednesday 9:30 AM Wednesday Group Opening Coffee Party

May 29 Sunday 9:30 AM OPENING JITNEY lunch

June 1 Wednesday 9:30 AM Wednesday Group begins

June 4 Saturday 1PM - 3PM NATIONAL BOWLS DAY / OPEN HOUSE snacks

June 6 Monday 1PM - 3PM

June 7 Tuesday 10:00 AM Ladies and Men's Club League begins

June 7 Tuesday 6:30 PM Para Bowls begins

TBA Wednesday 7:00 PM Cut-throat League begins

June 9 Thursday afternoon time 
TBA

Para Bowls begins

June 9 Thursday 7:00 PM Australian Pairs League begins

June 13 Monday 7:00 PM Coaching for beginners begins

TBA Monday 7:00PM FUN NIGHT

June 24-26
Friday - 
Sunday

PROVINCIAL FOURS TOURNAMENT - no 
regular bowling

July 1 Friday 9:30 AM CANADA DAY JITNEY lunch

July 17 Sunday
Breakfast     

8:45-9:45 AM     
Bowl 10:15 AM

STAMPEDE BREAKFAST & JITNEY    
(Interclub Event)

breakfast and 
snacks

July 31 Sunday 9:30 AM HERITAGE DAY JITNEY lunch

August 1 Monday 8:30 AM
MARY & HENK OPEN MIXED PAIRS 

TOURNAMENT @ CLBC
snacks

August 26-28
Friday-
Sunday

PROVINCIAL DEVELOPMENT (CASH) 
TRIPLES - no regular bowling

September 5 Monday 9:30 AM LABOUR DAY JITNEY lunch

TBA Tuesday 10:00 AM
SPLBC League finals game and wind up 
lunch 

lunch

September 17 Saturday 10:00 AM
VOLUNTEER APPRECIATION/CLOSING 

JITNEY
lunch

September 22 
& 23

Thursday & 
Friday

shifts

October 1 Saturday 5:00 PM CLOSING BANQUET @ HOTEL BLACKFOOT

SPLBC LAWN BOWLING EVENTS SCHEDULE 2022

Regular draws with Draw Master on duty will be held on Thursdays @ 10 AM,                                 
Fridays and Sundays @ 1:30 PM

Inter-Club Pairs League (Rotates between CLBC & SPLBC. 
Starts May 30 @ CLBC) 

Fundraising CASINO @ Deerfoot Inn & Casino - 
VOLUNTEERS REQUIRED


